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Cable ID: SF PRO - 1
MM 50/125
2008/08/14  09:14 SimpliFiber Pro S/N: 000000001

Tests Detail Value
Loss (R->M) Loss (dB), 850 nm 3.63

N/A Loss (dB), 1300 nm 3.79

Cable ID: SF PRO - 2
MM 50/125
2008/08/14  09:14 SimpliFiber Pro S/N: 000000001

Tests Detail Value
Loss (R->M) Loss (dB), 850 nm 3.63
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Total Length: 0 m
Number of Reports: 2
Number of Passing Reports: 0
Number of Failing Reports: 0
Number of Warning Reports: 0
Documentation Only: 2



Cable ID: SF PRO - 1 Test Summary: N/A
Date / Time: 2008/08/14  09:14:52 End1 Name: Patch panel "A"
Cable Type: MM 50/125 End2 Name: Patch panel "B"

Project: SimpliFiber Pro Record Examples Sample.flw

LinkWare™ PC Version 9.4

Loss (R->M)
Date / Time: 2008/08/14  09:14:52
Operator: EQUICOM Méréstechnikai Kft.
SimpliFiber Pro (000000001 V1.007)

850 nm 1300 nm
Result
Loss (dB) 3.63 3.79

Reference (dBm) -18.92 -17.91



Cable ID: SF PRO - 2 Test Summary: N/A
Date / Time: 2008/08/14  09:14:52 End1 Name: Patch panel "A"
Cable Type: MM 50/125 End2 Name: Patch panel "B"

Project: SimpliFiber Pro Record Examples Sample.flw

LinkWare™ PC Version 9.4

Loss (R->M)
Date / Time: 2008/08/14  09:14:52
Operator: EQUICOM Méréstechnikai Kft.
SimpliFiber Pro (000000001 V1.007)

850 nm
Result
Loss (dB) 3.63

Reference (dBm) -18.92
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